List of Fasting Days for 2024-2025 (Sri Chaitanya Saraswat Math)

Date

5 April (Fri)

17 April (Wed)

19 April (Fri)

4 May (Sat)

19 May (Sun)

22 May (Wed)

3 June (Mon)

18 June (Tue)

2 July (Tue)

17 July (Wed)

31 July (Wed)

16 August (Fri)

19 August (Mon)

27 August (Tue)

30 August (Fri)

11 September (Wed)
14 September (Sat)
28 September (Sat)
14 October (Mon)
28 October (Mon)
12 November (Tue)
26 November (Tue)
11 December (Wed)
26 December (Thu)
10 January '25 (Fri)
25 January '25 (Sat)
8 February '25 (Sat)
10 February '25 (Mon)
24 February '25 (Mon)
10 March '25 (Mon)
14 March '25 (Fri)

Name

Papa Vimochani Ekadasi

. Sri Rama Navami

Kamada Ekadasi
Varuthini Ekadasi
Mohini Ekadasi

Sri Nrsimha Chaturdasi
Apara Ekadasi
Vyanhjuli Mahadvadasi
Yogini Ekadasi

Sayan Ekadasi

Kamika Ekadasi
Pavitraropani Ekadasi
Appearance of Sri Baladev
Sri Krsna Janmastami
Paksavardhini Mahadvadasi
Sri Radhastami

Parsva Ekadasi

Indira Ekadasi
Papankusa Ekadasi

Sri Rama Ekadasi

Sri Utthan Ekadasi
Utpanna Ekadasi
Moksada Ekadasi
Saphala Ekadasi
Putrada Ekadasi
Sat-tila Ekadasi
Bhaimi Ekadasi

Sri Nityananda Prabhu’s Appearance

Vijaya Ekadasi
Amalaki Ekadasi

Sri Gaura Piirnima

Paran time (next day)

5:28:53-7:22:16
(same day, noon)
5:15:35-9:28:55
5:05:06-9:23:52
4:56:50-9:20:56
4:55:45-9:20:41
4:54:40-9:21:20
4:54:26-5:51:09
4:58:42-7:01:55
5:04:06-9:29:48
5:09:44-9:31:46
5:15:51-5:17:56
(same day, noon)
5:19:11-9:31:37
5:20:17-9:31:23
(same day, noon)
5:25:15-9:29:41
5:29:47-9:27:57
5:36:17-9:27:05
5:43:16-9:28:02
5:52:03-9:32:17

10:26:49-14:01:00

6:11:45-9:44:05
6:20:54-9:52:08
6:24:10-7:42:48

6:23:37-10:00:39

6:17:41-9:59:51
(same day, noon)
6:07:06-9:55:38
5:54:28-9:29:39
5:50:36-9:47:24



